
 8/5/2023
Junior Boys 9-10

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 37 Gustaf Hamblen M 10 NC Velocious Sport LLC
2 39 Wiley Foster M 10 NC Velocious Sport

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Junior Boys 13-14

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 48 Hunter Dempsey M 13 NC Velocious Sport
2 38 Lucius Hamblen M 13 NC Velocious Sport
3 36 Jack Kovalaske M 14 NC NCTC
4 33 Owen Sherman M 14 NC  
5 35 Jensen Riddle M 13 NC Velocious Sport
6 76 Harrison Morosco M 13 NC Velocious Sport

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Junior Girls 13-14

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 31 Mia Bareth F 14 SC 579617

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Junior Boys 15-16 Cat 4-5

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 83 Antonio Kutas M 15 SC Rock Hill Hit Squad
2 40 Alex Haponik M 15 NC  
3 72 Ayan Chowdhary M 15 NC VELOCIOUS SPORT

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Mens Cat 4-Novice

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 89 Cameron Cook M 30 NC Sanctuary Winds Racing
2 100 Jonathan Schanewolf M 44 NC Merlo Fahrney racing
3 42 Otaner Leiva M 36 FL Gear-link
4 128 Jason Hooper M 41 NC Carolina Pedal Works
5 138 Jonathan Ramirez M 33 VA Moonstompers
6 139 Norman Xie M 22 NC UNC Cycling
7 129 ricky leng M 18 NC GVC/Cycles de Oro
8 94 Dominique Lomax M 28 NC Team Flow Cycling
9 47 Tim Dinger M 47 NC MFR - Merlo &amp; Fahrney Racing

10 81 Cole Berko M 21 NC UMD Cycling
11 142 Charles Wannemacher M 24 FL Citius Athletic Development
12 49 Samuel Tuggle M 38 NC C4 Race Team
13 131 Jeremy Peavey M 30 NC Newtype Cycling
14 77 Justin Keiper M 42 NC Boone Area Cyclists
15 71 Dylan Stafford M 33 NC Rescue Racing
16 14 Jeffrey Safrit M 49 NC Southeast Velo Racing
17 79 Timothy McKoy M 52 NC 700cycling
18 144 Zachary Atala M 22 NC Velocious Sport
19 98 Ryan Mulcahy M 23 NC Boone Bike &amp; Touring
20 90 Travis Steber M 35 VA Blue Ridge Steel design
21 126 Ian Sellors M 21 VA University of Virginia
22 78 Joseph Pizzarella M 39 NC C4 Race Team
23 73 Austin Edmonds M 31 NC  
24 132 Stephon Beaufort M 29 NC Oak City Cycling Project Racing Team
25 82 Dixon Pitt M 33 NC  
26 75 Jose Gil M 48 NC Team Flow Cycling
27 80 Josh Henderson M 38 NC Team Gruppetto p/b Lighthouse Engineering
28 143 Andrew George M 31 NC Team Go Deep
29 70 Adam Riddle M 38 NC Velocious Sport
30 130 Edward McGinniss M 24 NC E3 Endurance
31 44 Richard Johnson M 45 NC 700cycling
32 87 Tim Luepke M 32 NC 0
33 43 Warren Frank M 51 NC C4 Race Team
34 91 Paul Seiler M 37 NC Team Flow Cycling
35 85 Robert Reppert M 57 SC Rock Hill Bike Club
36 86 Jonathan Wise M 48 NC Newtype Cycling
37 76 Harrison Morosco M 13 NC Velocious Sport
38 45 Carter Bridges M 19 NC UNC Cycling
39 96 Marvin Harvey M 42 MD Team Flow Cycling

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Mens Cat 4-Novice

40 30 Timothy Jones M 63 GA Team Flow Cycling
41 99 Smith McNeill M 23 NC S.McNeill Cycling
42 74 Andrew Campbell M 39 TN Team Semper Fi
43 137 Michael Jones M 53 DC Team Bega
44 34 Paul Lumpkin M 55 NC  
45 95 Alex Handy M 24 NC  
46 136 Samuel Barrick M 26 NC  
47 92 Kevin Richards M 51 NC Team Flow Cyclling
48 83 Antonio Kutas M 15 SC Rock Hill Hit Squad

DNF 32 Christian Clinton M 29 NC Team Flow Cycling
DNF 33 Owen Sherman M 14 NC  
DNF 41 Max Higgins M 25 NC 0
DNF 46 Aaron Yontz M 44 NC Team Flow Cycling
DNF 88 Benjamin Killam M 29 NC C4 Race Team
DNF 97 Keyghun Simpson M 16 NC 0
DNF 141 Halden Vega M 23 TN East Tennessee State University

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Womens Cat 4-Novice

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 127 Shannon Moore F 52 NC Boone Area Cyclists
2 93 Grace Washburn F 23 IN 0
3 145 Sara Jane Maaranen F 35 UT 0
4 84 Heidi Marie Reppert F 52 SC Rock Hill Bike Club

DNS 999 Tess Anderson F 20 NC Independent

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Masters 55+

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 58 Marcus Jones M 56 NC Crosstown Velo
2 52 Richard Creed M 60 NC Revolution Cycle Sports p/b LoneRider Brewery
3 54 Michael Grigat M 59 SC Carolina Cycling Team
4 53 Thomas Godfrey M 55 SC SupraBars.com
5 64 Randy Parker M 65 NC Melaleuca
6 55 Jose Guzman M 57 NC CRCA/Dave Jordan Elite Road Team
7 62 Chris Morris M 61 CA ThirstyBear Cycling
8 63 Erik Olshall M 59 NC Benissimo
9 60 Ronald Kurney M 56 NC 700 cycling concept

10 50 John Baxter M 62 VA Constellation Cycling pb / Inland Construction
11 51 Joe Briscoe M 62 NC Constellation Cycling p/b Inland Construction
12 57 Kelly Holmes M 59 NC Carolina Masters
13 61 Dean Lyons M 66 NC Hearts Racing

DNF 56 Michael Hitz M 55 NC Benissimo
DNF 59 Chris Knetsche M 58 NC Trappe door

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Masters 45+

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 5 Brian Hill M 45 SC Methods 2 Winning
2 3 stephen guyon M 52 SC Oceanic
3 4 Jonathan Hamblen M 48 NC Project Echelon Racing
4 8 Mike King M 54 SC KRD
5 1 Patrick Diver M 51 FL Crowne Audio p/b Lutron Cycling Team
6 11 Peter Mathern M 49 SC Crosstown Velo
7 15 Benjamin Swaim M 50 NC Team Benissimo
8 12 Michel Mouly jr M 46 SC Rock Hill Hit squad
9 19 Corey Mccracken M 53 SC Carolina Cycling Team

10 2 John Davis M 46 FL BSCG / Support Clean Sport / Guttenplan Coaching
11 20 Colin Sandberg M 46 NC Team GPOA
12 6 Mitchell Hopkins M 50 NC Henderson Custom Homes-Cat4Garage-YouTube
13 17 Michael Vestal M 54 NC clemmons racing
14 16 Timothy Tobbe M 52 NC Crosstown Velo
15 18 Matthew Emerick M 47 SC Carolina Cycling Team
16 7 Brad Kincheloe M 50 SC MAD Cycles Racing
17 10 Andrew Le beau M 52 NC Trappe Door
18 9 Jamie Kovalaske M 49 NC Revolution Cycle Sports
19 14 Jeffrey Safrit M 49 NC Southeast Velo Racing

DNF 13 John Oakes M 50 NC GVC/Cycles De Oro

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Women's Cat 3-4

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 154 Emily Gonzalez F 28 TN 0
2 155 Madeline Wayman F 24 FL The Perpinan Project / Extra Sweet presented by HGR
3 149 Faith Irvin F 42 NC Team Abundance
4 159 Emily Strange F 26 NC Nashville Local Cycling
5 153 Traci Carson F 30 NC SupraBars.com
6 93 Grace Washburn F 23 IN 0
7 145 Sara Jane Maaranen F 35 UT 0
8 31 Mia Bareth F 14 SC 579617
9 146 Morgan Johnston F 20 SC Edge Cycling

10 152 Riley Pearman F 16 NC Velocious Sport

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Junior 15-16 Cat 1-4 - Jr 17-18

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 150 Cadence Stephens M 16 NC Velocious Sport
2 163 CJ Burford M 18 NC Velocious Sport
3 140 Colin Mathern M 16 SC Supra Performance Devo Team
4 151 Coleman Files M 17 NC Velocious Sport
5 158 Caleb Maxham M 17 VA Velocious Sport
6 164 Noah Kushner M 18 FL The Perpinan Project - Top Step
7 161 Ethan Beckett M 17 SC Mad Cycles Racing
8 22 Nathan Farmer M 16 SC Supra Performance Devo Team
9 83 Antonio Kutas M 15 SC Rock Hill Hit Squad

DNF 162 Levi Barker M 17 NC Velocious Sport

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Masters 35+

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 24 Brendan Housler M 41 FL EVOQ.BIKE
2 19 Corey Mccracken M 53 SC Carolina Cycling Team
3 11 Peter Mathern M 49 SC Crosstown Velo
4 8 Mike King M 54 SC KRD
5 1 Patrick Diver M 51 FL Crowne Audio p/b Lutron Cycling Team
6 28 David Koonce M 44 TN Carolina Cycling
7 128 Jason Hooper M 41 NC Carolina Pedal Works
8 157 Houston Trim iii M 39 NC Youngblood Bicycles
9 18 Matthew Emerick M 47 SC Carolina Cycling Team

10 47 Tim Dinger M 47 NC MFR - Merlo &amp; Fahrney Racing
11 100 Jonathan Schanewolf M 44 NC Merlo Fahrney racing
12 12 Michel Mouly jr M 46 SC Rock Hill Hit squad
13 64 Randy Parker M 65 NC Melaleuca
14 67 Khan Kogure M 46 NC Suprabars.com cycling team
15 53 Thomas Godfrey M 55 SC SupraBars.com
16 55 Jose Guzman M 57 NC CRCA/Dave Jordan Elite Road Team
17 54 Michael Grigat M 59 SC Carolina Cycling Team
18 133 Aaron Whalen M 38 SC Suprabars.com
19 25 Chris Tutt M 43 TX Fresh Racing
20 74 Andrew Campbell M 39 TN Team Semper Fi

DNF 20 Colin Sandberg M 46 NC Team GPOA
DNF 58 Marcus Jones M 56 NC Crosstown Velo
DNF 62 Chris Morris M 61 CA ThirstyBear Cycling
DNF 66 Andrew Crater M 45 SC Team SupraBars.com
DNF 147 Andrew Alonis M 37 NC Tempo Cyclisme

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Mens Cat 3-4

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 138 Jonathan Ramirez M 33 VA Moonstompers
2 29 Ben Kolbie M 20 GA Piedmont University
3 162 Levi Barker M 17 NC Velocious Sport
4 21 William McEntire M 37 NC SupraBars.com
5 165 Robert Lyew M 30 SC Skyway p/b Domestique Coffee
6 6 Mitchell Hopkins M 50 NC Henderson Custom Homes-Cat4Garage-YouTube
7 3 stephen guyon M 52 SC Oceanic
8 168 Kyle Kayzar M 32 NC Coffee Couriers
9 78 Hayden Tolley M 21 TN East Tennessee State University

10 160 Caleb Cannon M 24 NC Skyway P/b Domestique Coffee
11 151 Coleman Files M 17 NC Velocious Sport
12 174 James Deane M 33 NC Team Flow Cycling
13 175 Matthew Spong F 21 NC 0
14 144 Zachary Atala M 22 NC Velocious Sport
15 158 Caleb Maxham M 17 VA Velocious Sport
16 26 Stephen George M 44 NC Cycles De Oro
17 170 Brian Duncan M 30 NC C4 Race Team
18 94 Dominique Lomax M 28 NC Team Flow Cycling
19 148 Jason Messing M 39 TN WHBH
20 90 Travis Steber M 35 VA Blue Ridge Steel design
21 150 Cadence Stephens M 16 NC Velocious Sport
22 27 Dustin Schuemann M 40 NC Jigawatt Cycling
23 60 Ronald Kurney M 56 NC 700 cycling concept
24 69 Colton Tickle M 31 NC  
25 166 Andrew Sedore M 32 NC Rescue Racing
26 133 Aaron Whalen M 38 SC Suprabars.com
27 32 Christian Clinton M 29 NC Team Flow Cycling
28 65 Benjamin Killam M 29 NC C4 Race Team
29 25 Chris Tutt M 43 TX Fresh Racing
30 68 Wyatt Franks M 39 NC Primal-Audi Denver
31 15 Benjamin Swaim M 50 NC Team Benissimo
32 96 Marvin Harvey M 42 MD Team Flow Cycling
33 44 Richard Johnson M 45 NC 700cycling
34 135 Nate Watson M 34 SC Team SupraBars.com
35 91 Paul Seiler M 37 NC Team Flow Cycling
36 49 Samuel Tuggle M 38 NC C4 Race Team
37 156 Matthew Sorrells M 46 NC Supra Bars Elite Team

DNF 167 George Carbaugh M 28 NC Sandbags unlimited
DNF 89 Cameron Cook M 30 NC Sanctuary Winds Racing

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Mens Cat 3-4

DNF 98 Ryan Mulcahy M 23 NC Boone Bike &amp; Touring
DNF 126 Ian Sellors M 21 VA University of Virginia
DNF 131 Jeremy Peavey M 30 NC Newtype Cycling
DNF 132 Stephon Beaufort M 29 NC Oak City Cycling Project Racing Team
DNF 142 Charles Wannemacher M 24 FL Citius Athletic Development
DNF 176 Nicholas Horvath M 32 NC Rhythm Wheel Works
DNS 141 Halden Vega M 23 TN East Tennessee State University

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Mens Cat 2-3

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 87 Aaron Widman M 40 NC Velocious Sport
2 172 Bryce Coulter M 30 NC Newtype Cycling
3 178 John paul Amalong M 21 NC UNC Cycling
4 63 Andrew Robinson M 25 NC HopFly Racing
5 169 Nicholas Nash M 28 NC 0
6 171 Jake Dixon M 30 NC Newtype Cycling
7 177 Camden Gray M 21 SC Team Rocket Revolution
8 78 Hayden Tolley M 21 TN East Tennessee State University
9 23 William Wolfe M 19 SC 0

10 173 Jarred Stacey M 33 NC Newtype Cycling
11 179 Gabriel Quintero M 32 UT Trizon Racing
12 7 Cade Bennett M 24 NC TREK SC Racing
13 68 Wyatt Franks M 39 NC Primal-Audi Denver

DNF 165 Robert Lyew M 30 SC Skyway p/b Domestique Coffee
DNF 162 Levi Barker M 17 NC Velocious Sport
DNS 27 Dustin Schuemann M 40 NC Jigawatt Cycling
DNS 29 Ben Kolbie M 20 GA Piedmont University
DNS 15 Benjamin Swaim M 50 NC Team Benissimo
DNS 69 Colton Tickle M 31 NC  
DNS 166 Andrew Sedore M 32 NC Rescue Racing
DNS 135 Nate Watson M 34 SC Team SupraBars.com
DNS 147 Andrew Alonis M 37 NC Tempo Cyclisme

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Women Pro-Cat 1-3

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 21 Marlies Mejias Garcia F 31  Virginia's Blue Ridge - TWENTY 24
2 3 Erica Carney F 38 GA Piedmont University
3 23 Debra Milne F 54 SC Team SupraBars.com
4 27 Kaitlyn Rauwerda F   DNA Pro Cycling
5 7 Zoe Clay F 23 NC Velocious Sport
6 2 Marjie Bemis F 23 CA UCI CTW: ROXO RACING
7 26 Sara Rains F 44 NC SupraBars.com
8 18 Rebecca Lang F 23 GA  
9 15 Valentina Hernandez F 28 FL The Perpinan Project/Extra Sweet presented by HGR

10 19 Ali LeCraw F 38 GA Team Skyline Professional Cycling
11 12 Leigh Dukeman F 29 IN Cardinal Classic Cycling
12 32 Jennifer Thornton-Brooks F 39 NC  
13 1 Ruth Allen F 36 GA GS ETFs Racing
14 28 Dahlia Rohm F 26 NC  
15 33 Madeline Wayman F 24 FL The Perpinan Project / Extra Sweet presented by HGR
16 31 Katherine Shields F 30 UT Peak Fasteners
17 14 Elizabeth Harden F 21 SC Piedmont University
18 17 Shannon Koch F 36 FL The Perpinan Project/Extra Sweet presented by HGR
19 20 Kara Lilly F 38 AB Instafund Pro Cycling
20 13 Emma Frost F 20 GA Piedmont University
21 25 Luci Olewinski F 44 TN Shadow Cycling Collective
22 36 Emily Gonzalez F 28 TN 0
23 6 Stephanie Clark F 27 GA  
24 4 Traci Carson F 30 NC SupraBars.com
25 24 Greetja Nestler F 19 TN SupraBars.com
26 35 Emily Strange F 26 NC Nashville Local Cycling
27 5 Tina Carter F 40 GA Tyler Perry NGC
28 16 Faith Irvin F 42 NC Pushing Watts

DNS 8 Carlie Cooper F 30 GA N/A

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Men Pro-Cat 1-3

Race 
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 18 Simon Daniels M   UNC LOTTO MAX
2 88 Tyler Williams M 29 CA L39ION of LA
3 34 Michael Hernandez M 26 FL ACG
4 82 Stephen Vogel M 34 NC Project Echelon Racing
5 52 Spencer Miller M 25 IN Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite
6 70 William Seitz M 22 AL Nashville Local Cycling
7 83 Jonas Walton M 19 GA Belmont Abbey College
8 1 Emile Abraham M 49 GA NGCA Elite team p/b Tyler Perry Studios and Pharmaco
9 33 William Hardin M 25 NC Project Echelon Racing

10 36 Forrest Howard M 32 GA Ride Bikes Racing
11 56 Robert Oehler M 25 IN Team Sustainable Cycling
12 17 Amir Danel M 25 IN Kelly Benefits Strategies Elite
13 87 Aaron Widman M 40 NC Velocious Sport
14 5 Lanier Ash M 22 KY Kelly Benefits Strategies Elite
15 25 Liam Flanagan M 23 NC Kelly Benefits Strategies Elite Cycling Team
16 15 Jonathan Clarke M 39 NC Miami Nights
17 75 Hayden Strong M 25 IN Mito-Q NZ Cycle Project
18 51 Gabriel Mendez M 24 GA NCL Miami Nights
19 13 Sebastian Cano M 36 FL ACG
20 64 Carlo Roche M 21 FL The Perpinan Project - Top Step
21 80 Clayton Travis M 26 VA Velocious Sport
22 62 Zachary Rivenbark M 29 NC Kelly Benefits Elite Cycling Team
23 46 Colin Mathern M 16 SC Supra Performance Devo Team
24 10 Hank Brandes M 30 SC Team Suprabars.com
25 3 Joshua Anderson M 25 MA CCB Cycling Club
26 57 Logan O'Krafka M   UNC LOTTO MAX
27 72 Robert Sierra M 27 FL ACG
28 43 Nicholas Luther M 31 SC NGCA Elite p/b Tyler Perry Studios and Pharmaco
29 77 Gregory Thompson M 44 NC Carolina Cycling Team
30 28 David Gabrick M 20 IN UCI: CTM Team Skyline
31 89 Eli Woodard M 23 NC Velocious Sport
32 90 Lee Yarbro M 31 TN  
33 55 Che Nunez M 20 TN Automatic LonelyHearts
34 84 Chris Warno M 19 VA Kelly Benefits Strategies
35 42 Dylan Lindsey M 23 GA Piedmont University
36 85 Matthew Warren M 20 NC Aevolo Cycling
37 8 Zachary Berend M 22 SC Texas Roadhouse p/b VisionQuest Labs
38 23 Preston Eye M 19 GA Piedmont University
39 11 CJ Burford M 18 NC Velocious Sport

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Men Pro-Cat 1-3

40 71 Raymond "Trey" Shepard M 28 IN First Internet Bank Cycling
41 54 Nathaniel Morse M 28 SC Lima One Capital
42 22 Isaac Enderline M 33 NC ME
43 44 Matthew Maddox M 29 FL BSCG / Support Clean Sport / Guttenplan Coaching
44 6 Chandler Ballard pepper M 23 ME Sustainable Cycling
45 38 Brandon Knettel M 40 NC QCW P/B Cadence Cycling
46 40 Ben Kolbie M 20 GA Piedmont University
47 81 Houston Trim iii M 39 NC Youngblood Bicycles
48 48 Benjamin McCall M 19 SC DDP Elite Cycling Team
49 50 William McEntire M 37 NC SupraBars.com
50 12 Caleb Cannon M 24 NC Skyway P/b Domestique Coffee
51 58 Joe Penley M 23 NC Kelly Benefits Strategies
52 41 Noah Kushner M 18 FL The Perpinan Project - Top Step
53 26 David Flynn M 39 NC Hearts Racing Club
54 39 Khan Kogure M 46 NC Suprabars.com cycling team
55 91 Cameron Zamot M 26 NC Oak City Cycling Project
56 69 Cory Scott M 36 VA Cutaway Blanchards Coffee
57 73 Baird Sills M 32 GA 0
58 20 John Davis M 46 FL BSCG / Support Clean Sport / Guttenplan Coaching
59 29 Camden Gray M 21 SC Team Rocket Revolution
60 16 Andrew Crater M 45 SC Team SupraBars.com
61 59 Christian Perpinan M 22 FL The Perpinan Project - Top Step
62 74 Alessandro Sproul M   UNC LOTTO MAX
63 7 Cade Bennett M 24 NC TREK SC Racing
64 32 Jonathan Hamblen M 48 NC Project Echelon Racing
65 24 Corey Fisher M 50 NC crankarm
66 63 Andrew Robinson M 25 NC HopFly Racing
67 86 Nate Watson M 34 SC Team SupraBars.com
68 93 Jesse Gonzalez M 31 NC 0

DNF 27 Josh Foley M 21 NJ Velocious Sport
DNF 19 David Davenport M 21 NC NCL: Denver Disruptors Devo
DNF 37 Brady Kincheloe M 24 SC Velocious Sport
DNF 35 Brian Hill M 45 SC Methods 2 Winning
DNF 65 Nicholas Salazar-Garcia M 21 NC Uci CTM:team skyline
DNF 9 Jacob Bernas M 21 NC Velocious Sport
DNF 78 Hayden Tolley M 21 TN East Tennessee State University
DNS 2 Christopher Ames M 32 NC Hopfly Racing
DNS 4 Leonard Antonelli M 26 IN Super Squadra p/b Applewood Manor
DNS 14 James Carney M 55 GA Piedmont University
DNS 21 Rudy Discua M 37 NY The estellares
DNS 30 Daniel Gregory M   UNC LOTTO MAX

Printed at:  9:14 AM



 8/5/2023
Men Pro-Cat 1-3

DNS 31 David Guttenplan M 38 FL BSCG / Support Clean Sport / Guttenplan Coaching
DNS 45 Cesar Marte M 30 NY  
DNS 47 Fredd Matute M 38 FL BSCG / Support Clean Sport / Guttenplan Coaching
DNS 49 Jesse Mcentire M 37 NC HopFly Racing
DNS 53 Tommy Morrison M 29 GA Flicker-Vitus Racing PB Hub Bikes
DNS 60 Genaro Perpinan M 49 FL Brooklyn Racing
DNS 61 ALBERTO RAMOS M 31 NY  
DNS 66 Thomas Savage M 41 NC 0
DNS 67 Mason Schofield M 24 TN CLIF Family Drifters
DNS 68 James Schurman M 33 FL BSCG / Support Clean Sport / Guttenplan Coaching
DNS 76 Nathan Surowiec M 21 MD Dirt Camp Racing
DNS 79 Samuel Torres M 43 NY  
DNS 92 Eric Zugor M 32 OR BSCG / Support Clean/ Guttenplan Coaching

Printed at:  9:14 AM


